Power Factor Improvement Plant.
MV and LV Panels.
Cable Tray & Trunking Systems.
Meter & Metering solutions.
Harmonic Analysis & Solutions.
Solar Rooftop & Net-metering.
Solar Pump  & Solar Street Light.

CABLE TRAY & CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
1. PROTEC perforatedcable tray can be used widely.
2. Function: corrosion resistance / simple usage / durability
3. Simple Installation
4. High mechanical strength
5. The average length is 3000 mm, which can be adjusted by you.
Raw material:
G----Galvanized steel.
H----Hot Dip Galvanized
S4----Stainless steel SS304
S6----Stainless steel SS316
A---- Aluminum
Ladder Type Cable Tray  Perforated Cable Tray
 PROTEC-TR-P
Ordering Code W(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
TR-P-50G 50 15 3000
TR-P-100G 100 15 3000
TR-P-150G 150 15 3000
TR-P-200 G 200 15 3000
TR-P-250 G 250 15 3000
TR-P-300 G 300 15 3000
TR-P-450 G 450 15 3000
TR-P-600 G 600 15 3000
PROTEC-TR-PL
Ordering Goods W(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
TR-PL-150 G 150 50 3000
TR-PL-300 G 300 50 3000
TR-PL-450 G 450 50 3000
TR-PL-600 G 600 50 3000
SUBSTATION AUTOMATION SYSTEM
DISTRIBUTION BOARDS (DB)
POWERtrac is systems integrator & installer of
solar solutions, manufacturer of key solar compo -